Individual Best Times (All Time)

Stanley Yeats - (1432175) - Eastbourne SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
29.91
30.29
31.02
32.14
32.97
33.03

33.04

Swims in Date Order

Time
29.91
30.29
31.02
32.14
33.04
32.97

33.03

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

384
370
344
309
287
285
285

WA Pts

384
370
344
309
285
287

Round

Round

F

Date

16/03/24
21/10/23
16/09/23
14/01/23
17/09/22
09/07/22
15/10/22

Date

16/03/24
21/10/23
16/09/23
14/01/23
15/10/22
17/09/22
09/07/22

Meet

Eastbourne SC Club Championships

Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023
Brighton SC Ken Deeley Open Meet 2023
Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2023
Brighton SC Ken Deeley Open Meet

Hastings Seagull Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

Meet

Eastbourne SC Club Championships

Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023
Brighton SC Ken Deeley Open Meet 2023
Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2023
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

Brighton SC Ken Deeley Open Meet

Hastings Seagull Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open

Venue

Eastbourne
Crawley
Brighton
Brighton
Prince Regent
Hastings

Crawley

Venue

Eastbourne
Crawley
Brighton
Brighton
Crawley
Prince Regent

Hastings

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Eastbourne 4

Club Swam Under Level

Eastbourne 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



