## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Stanley Yeats - (1432175) - Eastbourne SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.91	384	F	16/03/24	Eastbourne SC Club Championships	Eastbourne	Eastbourne	4
30.29	370	F	21/10/23	Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023	Crawley		2
31.02	344	F	16/09/23	Brighton SC Ken Deeley Open Meet 2023	Brighton		3
32.14	309	F	14/01/23	Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2023	Brighton		3
32.97	287	F	17/09/22	Brighton SC Ken Deeley Open Meet	Prince Regent		3
33.03	285	F	09/07/22	Hastings Seagull Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open	Hastings		3
33.04	285	F	15/10/22	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.91	384	F	16/03/24	Eastbourne SC Club Championships	Eastbourne	Eastbourne	4
30.29	370	F	21/10/23	Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023	Crawley		2
31.02	344	F	16/09/23	Brighton SC Ken Deeley Open Meet 2023	Brighton		3
32.14	309	F	14/01/23	Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2023	Brighton		3
33.04	285	F	15/10/22	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
32.97	287	F	17/09/22	Brighton SC Ken Deeley Open Meet	Prince Regent		3
33.03	285	F	09/07/22	Hastings Seagull Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open	Hastings		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS